BANDSAWS
2
We give professionals what they need:
Quality with bite
• State-of-the-art manufacturing processes
• �Own research and development centre
• �Over 150 years of experience in the manufacture of hand tools and saw blades
• Own welding stations

33 x 0.9 1.15 H 3862-33-0.9-H-1.15
33 x 1.1 1.15 H 3862-33-1.1-H-1.15
40 x 1.1 1.15 H 3862-40-1.1-H-1.15
Sandcut® Bi-metal
Sandcut® Solid
24
30
Accessories
For cleaning the gaps between
the teeth of the saw bands to
ensure optimum cutting per-
formance of the band. Correct
use of the chip brush extends
the service life of the band.
Order number Outer diameter / bore
3870-BRUSH-60-6 60 / 6
3870-BRUSH-80-6 80 / 6
3870-BRUSH-80-8 80 / 8
3870-BRUSH-80-10 80 / 10
3870-BRUSH-100-10 100 / 10
3870-BRUSH-100-12 100 / 12
3870-BRUSH-100-13 100 / 13
3870-BRUSH-100-10-HEX 100 / HEX
3870 Chip brush
Order number Length
3870-WEDGE-3 75 mm, 3"
3870 Wedge